
POS Race No LICENCE_NO NAME SURNAME CLUB SEX AGE CAT HMS

1 1 1065 GIFT CHIGOMARAWA ACH M 38 35-39M 2.27.18

2 2 2266 KHAYA GQWETHA Vukani M 40 40-44M 2.33.06

3 3 1482 JEANDRY DEERLING Nedbank M 33 SM 2.38.04

4 9 1191 NOEL ADAMS ELITEAC M 53 50-54M 2.45.14

5 74 2210 THEMBELANI MBENENGE SIBALEKA M 31 SM 2.46.54

6 14 1622 DARREN BENECKE MADIBA M 34 SM 2.48.45

7 136 772 MARTIN VON ALLEMANN 32GI M 45 45-49M 2.52.54

8 143 1216 WESSEL WOLMARANS ELITEAC M 48 45-49M 2.54.04

9 5 1335 ANELE MALIZA NEDBANK M 48 45-49M 2.57.07

10 140 1255 ERROL WHITTAL ELITEAC M 50 50-54M 3.05.37

11 142 1081 KAITLYN WOLFF ACH F 23 SF 3.09.22

12 56 1213 SEBASTIAN KLEU ELITEAC M 49 45-49M 3.10.19

13 72 3162 IAIN MAUGHAN-BROWN MADIBA M 37 35-39M 3.14.22

14 7 993 THEMBEKILE MSIPA CHARLO M 51 50-54M 3.15.04

15 101 875 MATTHEW RODGERS CHARLO M 23 SM 3.17.30

16 76 1431 GIDEON MENGO NEDBANK M 48 45-49M 3.19.25

17 87 1639 VANDRE NEL MADIBA M 41 40-44M 3.21.09

18 116 1026 CHRISTOFF SNYMAN CHARLO M 31 SM 3.23.39

19 66 6253 STEMBELE MAFENTILE GUGS M 40 40-44M 3.24.34

20 69 952 CINDY MARAIS CHARLO F 48 45-49F 3.25.48

21 173 1087 SONWABO MNYANGI ACH M 58 55-59M 3.26.45

22 124 2543 GRAHAM TERBLANCHE MADIBAZ M 61 60-64M 3.29.05

23 106 955 SIVUYILE SCHEEPERS CHARLO M 32 SM 3.29.25

24 35 1038 PHILLIP DU PLESSIS Xcel M 55 55-59M 3.30.03

25 99 2425 TINEKE RADEMEYER JBAY F 32 SF 3.33.33

26 114 1642 NICO SMITH MADIBA M 40 40-44M 3.35.02

27 175 50966 TINASHE MUMBIRE REALGIJ M 43 40-44M 3.35.52

28 79 2082 SEITSHIRO MOLEMI SANDFEP M 41 40-44M 3.36.08

29 91 1842 ZANDISILE NGXONONO HOLLYWOO M 52 50-54M 3.37.49

30 102 792 JACO ROOS 32GI M 37 35-39M 3.39.30

31 89 4837 DWIGHT NGESI STDBANK M 56 55-59M 3.39.44

32 6 1344 CHRISTOPHER MABENGEZA NEDBANK M 59 55-59M 3.39.49

33 112 2311 SITHA SIGENU Vukani F 42 40-44F 3.40.56

34 93 2322 XOLANI NTEYI Vukani M 47 45-49M 3.40.56

35 176 203 NDODOMZI TAKANE CSEP M 43 40-44M 3.43.33

36 16 1830 CARLI BOSCH HOLLYWOO F 35 35-39F 3.44.18

37 38 2272 MICHELLE ELLIS BETH F 38 35-39F 3.44.22

38 117 1862 SIMPHIWE SOCI HOLLYWOO M 60 60-64M 3.44.30

39 139 6251 WALDI WENHOLD ALPHA  M 55 55-59M 3.45.50

40 153 4353 SIMON MARAIS TEMP M 41 40-44M 3.49.32

41 65 813 SANDRA LOCHNER 32GI F 39 35-39F 3.50.19

42 163 4363 LEANNE VAN DER MERWE TEMP F 33 SF 3.51.00

43 109 266 DANTON SEPTEMBER MUIRITE M 32 SM 3.51.13

44 12 881 SHAUN ATTENBOROUGH CHARLO M 57 55-59M 3.52.07

45 88 887 LYNNE NEUBERT CHARLO F 53 50-54F 3.52.07

46 44 914 ETIENNE GERBER CHARLO M 56 55-59M 3.53.47

47 155 4355 LAUREN MCCLEAN TEMP F 30 SF 3.55.05

48 86 640 DAVE NEILL BORNRUN M 59 55-59M 3.55.25

49 94 1843 BOMKAZI NTONI ACH F 38 35-39F 3.56.00

50 120 1438 STEFAN STEYNBERG NEDBANK M 47 45-49M 3.56.55

51 169 870 SAKHE NGQENGELELE NYANDEN M 45 45-49M 3.57.12
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52 141 1200 JANINE WHITTAL ELITEAC F 44 40-44F 3.57.23

53 105 283 LORENZO SAMUELS MUIRITE M 41 40-44M 3.57.32

54 18 1411 MAROLENE BOTHA Nedbank F 43 40-44F 3.58.37

55 19 1689 SILKE BOTHA MADIBA F 29 SF 3.58.44

56 11 1897 STEPHANIE ARNDT STFRAN F 60 60-64F 3.58.47

57 45 532 JUDY GERBER RUN4C F 59 55-59F 3.59.22

58 55 1324 RULENATIONS KHOBA Sac M 48 45-49M 3.59.35

59 145 4345 MICHELLE BARKER TEMP F 38 35-39F 3.59.59

60 80 1972 OLIVIA MOOLMAN SOMEAST F 45 45-49F 4.00.28

61 123 52 DARIUS SWIEGELAAR SAPPE M 30 SM 4.01.42

62 96 790 ALEXANDRA PRESTON 32GI F 41 40-44F 4.02.14

63 121 1893 ELBE STRYDOM STFRAN M 53 50-54M 4.03.16

64 50 3033 PIETER HUYSAMEN VITALITY M 45 45-49M 4.03.36

65 115 6986 TYRRELL SMITH DURBAC M 36 35-39M 4.04.00

66 77 1450 NKHATHALLENG KHIBA NEDBANK F 44 40-44F 4.04.39

67 134 1696 JANET VAN NIEKERK MADIBA F 49 45-49F 4.05.48

68 30 1040 NIGEL DANIELS Xcel M 50 50-54M 4.07.29

69 67 800 JONATHAN MANDELL 32GI M 61 60-64M 4.08.19

70 162 4362 ANNETTE VAN DER MERWE TEMP F 32 SF 4.09.05

71 164 4364 ARMAND VAN ECK TEMP M 40 40-44M 4.09.11

72 53 1776 ELDRIDGE JONKERS GELVAN M 47 45-49M 4.09.52

73 108 518 NIENKE SCHOLTZ RUN4C F 28 SF 4.09.54

74 34 1597 EDVIN DONLEY DESPATCH M 48 45-49M 4.10.07

75 62 577 YOLANDIE LANDMAN RUN4C F 50 50-54F 4.11.39

76 52 73 BRANDON JACOBS SAPPE M 36 35-39M 4.12.55

77 47 16 ABRE GOUSSARD PEAAC M 41 40-44M 4.14.30

78 60 741 LAPPIES LABUSCHAGNE BFNACH M 44 40-44M 4.15.06

79 42 1329 TANYA FOURIE NEDBANK F 30 SF 4.17.15

80 92 1846 SIMO NKANYUZA HOLLYWOO M 38 35-39M 4.17.17

81 100 391 MLULEKI RALA Ikhamva M 46 45-49M 4.17.17

82 57 650 STEPHANIE KRETZMANN EASYEQ F 57 55-59F 4.17.52

83 70 999 THOMAS MARAIS CHARLO M 39 35-39M 4.18.14

84 73 1837 XOLA MBATSHA HOLLYWOO M 45 45-49M 4.18.40

85 156 607 LOUIS MOOLMAN RUN4C M 33 SM 4.18.59

86 13 342 JONATHAN BAKKER MUIRITE M 34 SM 4.19.01

87 148 4348 CHRISTIAN CROMHOUT TEMP M 31 SM 4.19.34

88 119 1401 ELISE STEYNBERG NEDBANK F 46 45-49F 4.20.10

89 168 2966 ALBERT NGCANGA XCEL M 75 70+M 4.20.31

90 138 6252 JENNY WENHOLD ALPHA  F 54 50-54F 4.21.43

91 133 961 LARA VAN HEERDEN CHARLO F 50 50-54F 4.22.03

92 98 1124 LIZ PRINS ACH F 56 55-59F 4.22.55

93 111 625 YOLANDA SIDWABA ASPEN F 35 35-39F 4.22.58

94 51 1756 STANTON JACKSON GELVAN M 54 50-54M 4.23.01

95 125 1763 LIONEL TERBLANCHE GELVAN M 49 45-49M 4.23.02

96 174 266 BONIWE DYWANISI SIBALEKA F 37 35-39F 4.23.42

97 81 629 AKHONA MOSIANE ASPEN F 39 35-39F 4.24.07

98 22 1575 LESLEY ANN BUSH DESPATCH F 53 50-54F 4.26.06

99 40 897 STEPHAN ELS CHARLO M 47 45-49M 4.26.24

100 135 795 MICHALA VERMAAK 32GI F 30 SF 4.27.03

101 61 576 VERNON LANDMAN RUN4C M 51 50-54M 4.28.47

102 126 1592 CEDRIC THYSSE DESPATCH M 68 65-69M 4.28.53

103 84 2602 DOINA NAUDE MADIBAZ F 44 40-44F 4.29.31
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104 128 1648 KEITH VALENTINE MADIBA M 35 35-39M 4.29.34

105 58 587 KIRSTI KUHN RUN4C F 37 35-39F 4.30.17

106 129 639 DHIRESH VALLABH ASPEN M 40 40-44M 4.30.41

107 59 1979 ELZA LABUSCAGNE SOMEAST F 45 45-49F 4.30.58

108 171 50803 SIVIWE MEVENI REALGIJ M 39 35-39M 4.34.55

109 97 1977 CORLIA PRETORIUS SOMEAST F 51 50-54F 4.34.59

110 68 3388 STUART MANN FOURWAYS M 49 45-49M 4.35.09

111 33 50 MICHAEL DEKKER SAPPE M 53 50-54M 4.35.39

112 161 4361 ROAUL STRYDOM TEMP M 46 45-49M 4.39.57

113 147 4347 PADDY CLOETE TEMP F 53 50-54F 4.40.44

114 83 BIANCA NAUDE KOMANI F 40 40-44F 4.40.57

115 25 1219 MELANIE CHRISTIE ELITEAC F 41 40-44F 4.41.58

116 95 CHANE PAIN CENTRE F 35 35-39F 4.45.04

117 127 1177 OMPHILE TSOMOKO ALIWAL M 35 35-39M 4.45.52

118 63 850 PAIGE LEE 32GI F 59 55-59F 4.46.50

119 43 791 CHARL GERBER 32GI M 49 45-49M 4.47.09

120 64 1269 ZAKHELE LELAKA VWAC M 53 50-54M 4.48.02

121 48 1811 VUYO GROOTBOOM TINARHA M 48 45-49M 4.49.45

122 118 827 TAMMY SOUTHBY 32GI F 51 50-54F 4.51.53

123 150 4350 NCUMISA KEPE TEMP F 45 45-49F 4.52.50

124 32 4199 LAUREN SMIT TEMP F 32 SF 4.52.56

125 137 1566 RUAN WELGEMOED DESPATCH M 31 SM 4.53.37

126 24 1111 GRAHAM CHANNON ACH M 76 70+M 4.54.17

127 107 935 BRENTON SCHNETLER CHARLO M 51 50-54M 4.56.23

128 158 4358 CHRISTA SLABBERT TEMP F 57 55-59F 4.56.32

129 160 4360 JOHAN SMIT TEMP M 26 SM 4.56.40

130 41 906 TARYN FERREIRA CHARLO F 44 40-44F 4.57.12

131 167 4367 TONY WESSELS TEMP M 54 50-54M 4.57.21

132 27 505 ANDRIES COETSEE RUN4C M 40 40-44M 5.02.07

133 154 4354 DUDLEY MAWONA TEMP M 64 60-64M 5.03.19

134 37 418 VUYOKAZI DUBE CHILLIEP F 49 45-49F 5.03.27

135 113 2285 LUVUYO SIWUNDLA Vukani M 46 45-49M 5.04.04

136 26 339 ILSE CLAASSENS MUIRITE F 26 SF 5.05.25

137 49 973 LISA HEN-BOISEN CHARLO F 52 50-54F 5.10.37

138 151 4351 BIANCA LAKEY TEMP F 37 35-39F 5.15.03

139 71 96 LAURA MARITZ Infinity F 65 65-69F 5.15.20

140 157 4357 LEANI SAVAGE TEMP F 36 35-39F 5.15.28

141 15 NOSICELO BIYANA QOKOL F 49 45-49F 5.17.13

142 39 575 JACKIE ELOFF RUN4C F 53 50-54F 5.19.25

143 166 4366 JUSTIN WEBB TEMP M 25 SM 5.26.11

144 23 5823 RODNEY BUTTERS EASYEQ M 63 60-64M 5.27.40

145 159 4359 JAN SMIT TEMP M 56 55-59M 5.29.35

146 110 1310 PHUMLA SIBALI VWAC F 46 45-49F 5.30.44

147 17 1284 DEAN BOSMAN VWAC M 43 40-44M 5.32.50

148 103 1274 GAYLE SAAYMAN VWAC F 37 35-39F 5.34.07

149 131 317 JEAN-PIERRE VAN DER MERWE MUIRITE M 28 SM 5.34.36

150 130 1629 ARINDA VAN DER LINDE MADIBA F 36 35-39F 5.35.32

151 170 2317 MKOKELI MALGHAS VUKANI M 44 40-44M 5.38.45

152 20 2332 ANDILE BOVUNGANA Vukani M 59 55-59M 5.38.45

153 85 753 PLACXEDES NDHLOVU CRUSADE F 51 50-54F 5.43.36

154 149 4349 RYAN DU PREEZ TEMP M 28 SM 5.43.59

155 75 2201 NOCAWE MDAZUKA SIBALEKA F 42 40-44F 5.44.01
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156 90 1307 FIKISWA NGONYAMA VWAC F 42 40-44F 5.46.34

157 21 1280 CHRISTOPHER BRUINTJIES VWAC M 53 50-54M 5.53.27

158 54 2500 ASANDA KAYINGANA ABSAEP F 42 40-44F 5.53.27

159 82 1399 KHAYA MTI NEDBANK M 46 45-49M 5.53.27

160 36 2708 NICO DU PREEZ MUIRITE M 33 SM 5.57.07


